
   
 

   
 

OCR GCSE Computer Science Revision 

 Try to revise Computer Science for between 20 minutes and an hour each day 

 Make sure your revision is active:  practice remembering things by answering questions or doing quizzes.  

 If you are reading/watching – make summery notes/mind maps and try and recall them after you have 

finished. 

After School Revision - Every Wednesday in A2 during term time. Turn up with a list of things you want help with. 

 

Resources 

 

Clickschool 

www.clickschool.

co.uk 

 

Craig and Dave 

tinyurl.com/cand

dvids 

 

BBC Bitesize OCR 

tinyurl.com/bbco

crrev 

 

Knowledge 

Organisers 

https://tinyurl.com/C

SKO22  

Exams + Analysis 

https://tinyurl.com/PC

SPP22  

 

Suggested Revision Schedule – You will be following directed revision in class as well. This plan is for people 

who have not started revision yet and only covers the core elements of the course. Not everything! 

 

MARCH  

14/3/22 Mon  
⃝ 

15/3/22 Tue  
⃝ 

16/3/22 Wed  
⃝ 

17/3/22 Thu  
⃝ 

18/3/22 Fri  
⃝ 

19/3/22 Sat  
⃝ 

20/3/22 Sun  
⃝ 

21/3/22 Mon  
⃝ 

22/3/22 Tue  
⃝ 

23/3/22 Wed  
⃝ 

24/3/22 Thu  
⃝ 

25/3/22 Fri  
⃝ 

26/3/22 Sat  
⃝ 

27/3/22 Sun  
⃝ 

28/3/22 Mon  
⃝ 

29/3/22 Tue  
⃝ 

30/3/22 Wed  

⃝ 

31/3/22 Thu  
⃝ 
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APRIL 

1/4/22 Fri  
⃝ 

2/4/22 Sat  
⃝ 

3/4/22 Sun  
⃝ 

4/4/22 Mon  
⃝ 

5/4/22 Tue  
⃝ 

6/4/22 Wed  
⃝ 

7/4/22 Thu  
⃝ 

8/4/22 Fri  
⃝ 

9/4/22 Sat  
⃝ 

10/4/22 Sun  
⃝ 

11/4/22 Mon  
⃝ 

12/4/22 Tue  
⃝ 

13/4/22 Wed  
⃝ 

14/4/22 Thu  
⃝ 

15/4/22 Fri  
⃝ 

16/4/22 Sat  
⃝ 

17/4/22 Sun  
⃝ 

18/4/22 Mon  
⃝ 

19/4/22 Tue  
⃝ 

20/4/22 Wed  
⃝ 

21/4/22 Thu  
⃝ 

22/4/22 Fri  
⃝ 

23/4/22 Sat  
⃝ 

24/4/22 Sun  
⃝ 

25/4/22 Mon  
⃝ 

26/4/22 Tue  
⃝ 

27/4/22 Wed  
⃝ 

28/4/22 Thu  
⃝ 

29/4/22 Fri  
⃝ 

30/4/22 Sat  
⃝ 

 



   
 

   
 

MAY  

1/5/22 Sun  
⃝ 

2/5/22 Mon  
⃝ 

3/5/22 Tue  
⃝ 

4/5/22 Wed  
⃝ 

5/5/22 Thu  
⃝ 

6/5/22 Fri  
⃝ 

7/5/22 Sat  
⃝ 

8/5/22 Sun  
⃝ 

9/5/22 Mon  
⃝ 

10/5/22 Tue  
⃝ 

11/5/22 Wed  
⃝ 

12/5/22 Thu  
⃝ 

13/5/22 Fri  
⃝ 

14/5/22 Sat  
⃝ 

15/5/22 Sun  
⃝ 

16/5/22 Mon UNIT 1  EXAM 
 

17/5/22 Tue  
⃝ 

18/5/22 Wed  
⃝ 

19/5/22 Thu  
⃝ 

20/5/22 Fri  
⃝ 

21/5/22 Sat  
⃝ 

22/5/22 Sun  
⃝ 

23/5/22 Mon  
⃝ 

24/5/22 Tue  
⃝ 

25/5/22 Wed  
⃝ 

26/5/22 Thu  
⃝ 

27/5/22 Fri UNIT 2 EXAM 
 

 


